Hatch assembly

m Hatch assembly update kit

22

Kontrollis
Kinnitas

Teostas Kaimo Gutmann

Part codes for old type ploughs
No. ID-code Part name QrY
7 SZ1450-Tiib-P Right hatch assembly 1
8 SZ1450-Tiib-V Left hatch assembly 1
20 Pin-15.106.5 Pin for hatch hinge 2
22 SZ-RMT Assembly to update the hatch| 2
No. ID-code Part name QrY
| TeraZ-1450_C Central blade 1
2 TeraZ-1450_R Right blade 1
3 TeraZ-1450_L Left blade 1
4 LVN-001 Absorber 1
5 |HS-50.25.415.605GE25x2_R Cylinder 1
6 |HS-50.25.415.605GE25x2_L Cylinder 1
7 SZ-1450.03.00_R Right hatch assembly | 1
8 SZ-1450.03.00_L Left hatch assembly | 1
9 S7-Pukk 01 SZ1 4500cszsoeurﬁ|§;fr0me 1
10 PLSTK-00.00.01 Side plastic 2
11 PLSTK-1450.00.02 Copying plastic 2
12 SZ-00.00.01 Wedge 2
13 SZ-1450.00.02 Copying plastic fixator| 2
14 PLSTK-1450.00.03 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
15 PLSTK-1450.00.04 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
16 PLSTK-1450.00.05 Plastic under the cap | 1
17 Pin-25.65.B Cylinder pins 2
18 Pin-22.100.S Absorbers lower pin 1
19 Pin-19.110.5 Absorbers upper pin | 1
20 Pin-20.206.S Pin for hatch hinge 2
21 M12x40-DIN7991 Blade bolt 15
Materjal Objekt Mootkava
Nimetus
SZ 1450
Leht Kuup&ev
1 of 1 15.11.2013




No. ID-code Part name QTY]|
1 TeraZ-1700_C Central blade 1
2 TeraZ-1700_R Right blade ]
3 TeraZ-1700_L Left blade 1
4 LVN-002 Absorber 1
5 |HS-50.25.425.660GE35x2_R Cylinder 1
6 |HS-50.25.425.660GE35x2_L Cylinder 1
7 SZ-00.03.00_R Right hatch assembly | 1
8 SZ-00.03.00_L Left hatch assembly | 1
| e | SIEIGCager
10 PLSTK-00.00.01 Side plastic 2
11 PLSTK-00.00.02 Copying plastic 2
12 SZ-00.00.01 Wedge 2
13 S7-00.00.02 Copying plastic fixator| 2
14 PLSTK-1700.00.03 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
15 PLSTK-1700.00.04 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
16 PLSTK-1700.00.05 Plastic under the cap | 1
17 Pin-35.70.B Cylinder pins 2
Hatch assembly 18 Pin-25.120.S Absorbers pin 2
/\ 20 Hatch assembly update kit 20 Pin-25.315.5 Pin for hatch hinge | 2
21 M16x50-DIN7991 Blade bolt 14
22 Materjal Objekt Mootkava
Teostas  Kaimo Gutmann Nimetus
Kontrollis
Kinnitas SZ1700
Leht Kuup&ev
1 of 1 18.09.2013




Part codes for old type ploughs
No. ID-code Part name QTY
7 | SZ1800-2500-Tiib-P Right hatch assembly 1
8 | SZ1800-2500-Tiib-V Left hatch assembly 1
20 Pin-20.145.5 Pin for hatch hinge 2
22 SZ-RMT Assembly to update the hatch| 2
No. ID-code Part name QrY
1 TeraZ-2000_C Cenftral blade 1
2 TeraZ-2000_R Right blade 1
3 TeraZ-2000_L Left blade 1
4 LVN-002 Absorber |
5 |HS-50.25.575.810GE35%x2_R Cylinder 1
6 |HS-50.25.575.810GE35x2_L Cylinder 1
7 SZ-00.03.00_R Right hatch assembly | 1
8 SZ-00.03.00_L Left hatch assembly | 1
)| s | SHIEEOCApE
10 PLSTK-00.00.01 Side plastic 2
11 PLSTK-00.00.02 Copying plastic 2
12 SZ-00.00.01 Wedge 2
13 SZ-00.00.02 Copying plastic fixator| 2
14 PLSTK-2000.00.03 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
15 PLSTK-2000.00.04 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
16 PLSTK-2000.00.05 Plastic under the cap | 1
17 Pin-35.70.B Cylinder pins 2
18 Pin-25.120.5 Absorbers pin 2
Hatch assembly update kit 20 Pin-25.315.5 Pin for hatch hinge 2
21 M16x50-DIN7991 Blade bolt 15
22 Materjal Objekt Mootkava
Teostas  Kaimo Gutmann Nimetus
Kontrollis
Kinnitas SZ2000
Leht Kuup&ev
1 of 1 18.09.2013




Hatch assembly update kit

22

Kontrollis
Kinnitas

Part codes for old

type ploughs

Teostas Kaimo Gutmann

No. ID-code Part name QrY
7 |SZ1800-2500-Tiib-P Right hatch assembly 1
8 |SZ21800-2500-Tiib-V Left hatch assembly 1
20 Pin-20.145.5 Pin for hatch hinge 2
22 SZ-RMT Assembly to update the hatch | 2
No. ID-code Part name QrY

1 TeraZ-2500_C Central blade 1
2 TeraZ-2500_R Right blade 1
3 TeraZ-2500_L Left blade 1
4 LVN-002 Absorber 1
5 |HS-63.32.825.1060GE35x2_R Cylinder 1
6 |HS-63.32.825.1060GE35x2_L Cylinder 1
/ SZ-00.03.00_R Right hatch assembly | 1
8 SZ-00.03.00_L Left hatch assembly | 1
9 SZ-PUKK.03 sz%%oggzggecrggﬁler ]
10 PLSTK-00.00.01 Side plastic 2
11 PLSTK-00.00.02 Copying plastic 2
12 SZ-00.00.01 Wedge 2
13 SZ-00.00.02 Copying plastic fixator| 2
14 PLSTK-2500.00.03 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
15 PLSTK-2500.00.04 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
16 PLSTK-2500.00.05 Plastic under the cap | 1
17 Pin-35.70.B Cylinder pins 2
18 Pin-25.120.5 Absorbers pin 2
20 Pin-25.315.5 Pin for hatch hinge 2
21 M16x50-DIN7991 Blade bolt 19
Materjal Objekt Mootkava
Nimetus
SZ 2500
Leht Kuup&ev
1 of 1 18.09.2013




Part codes for old type ploughs
No. ID-code Part name QrY
7/ SZ2700-Tiib-P Right hatch assembly 1
8 SZ2700-Tiib-V Left hatch assembly 1
20 Pin-20.145.5 Pin for hatch hinge 2
22 SZ-RMT Assembly to update the hatch | 2
No. ID-code Part name QTY
] TeraZ-2700_C Cenftral blade 1
2 TeraZ-2700_R Right blade 1
3 TeraZ-2700_L Left blade 1
4 LVN-003 Absorber 1
5 |HS-63.32.925.1160GE35x2_R Cylinder 1
6 |HS-63.32.925.1160GE35x2_L Cylinder 1
7/ SZ-2700.03.00_R Right hatch assembly | 1
8 SZ-2700.03.00_L Left hatch assembly | 1
o seeuos | SLOOZO00coupler
10 PLSTK-00.00.01 Side plastic 2
11 PLSTK-2700.00.02 Copying plastic 2
12 SZ-00.00.01 Wedge 2
13 SZ-00.00.02 Copying plastic fixator| 2
14 PLSTK-2700.00.03 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
15 PLSTK-2700.00.04 Plastic inside the pipe | 1
16 PLSTK-2700.00.05 Plastic under the cap | 1
17 Pin-35.70.B Cylinder pins 2
Hatch assembly 18 Pin-25.120.5 Absorbers pin 2
& " 50 Halch assembly update ki 20 Pin-25.315.5 Pin for hatch hinge | 2
21 M16x50-DIN7991 Blade bolt 15
22 Materjal Objekt Mootkava
Teostas  Kaimo Gutmann Nimetus
Kontrollis
Kinnitas S22700
Leht Kuup&ev
1 of 1 15.11.2013




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View E (1 : 15)
	Detail View F (1 : 10)
	Drawing View6

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View E (1 : 15)
	Detail View F (1 : 10)
	Drawing View6

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View E (1 : 15)
	Detail View F (1 : 10)
	Drawing View6

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View E (1 : 15)
	Detail View F (1 : 10)
	Drawing View6

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View E (1 : 15)
	Detail View F (1 : 10)
	Drawing View6


